EEMETRIMXBEREES X

T E S &

HXES 134

Wi T LH—ELELNC

ERBHYFT,

Ef (BL) IT& - THREL-EERFTIIME

2

42.069

M&LTITRIACEEL,

=
" o"

8\2
L 0.12%

k=253

[CDOWTHTREH—YI0ERZEVFEA,

3

ERNTE




ok [ R OB 3 O fEF A BE #2 ) %k ok Ty -

. 26-32
ﬁﬁﬁﬁ ﬁm{@:ﬁ A o ¥ m A i WO % X Yo B i B ¥ 1 &
K-748 K-749 182-43-50 182-28-32 3.357 -3.354 -0.145 -31.537 5288.572 -0.145 0.486330
K-749 K-750 179-40-10 182-08-42 7.000 -6.995 -0.262 -38.532 5288.310 -0.552 3.861240
K-750 K-286 145-46-35 147-55-17 10.119 -8.574 §.374 -47.106 5293.684 4.560 -39.097440
K-286 K-285 118-19-05  86-14-22 5.260 0.345 5.249 -46.761 5298,933 15.183 5.238135
K-285 K-284 200-51-09 107-05-31 10.578 -3.109 10.111 -49.870 5309.044 30.543 -94.958187
K-284 K-283 155-00-01  82-05-32 9.071 1.248 8.985 -48.622 5318.029 49.639 61.949472
K-283 134-4 193-00-00  95-05-32 7.819 -0.694 7.788 -49.4316 5325.817 66.412 -46.089928
134-4 134-3 105-40-48  20-46-20 0.124 0.116 0.044 -49.200 5325.861 74.244 8.612304
134-3 134-2 135-32-15 336-18-35 3.014 2.760 -1.211 -46.440 5324.650 73.077 201.692520
134-2 134-1 144-59-03 301-17-38 42.069 21.852  -35.949 -24.588 5288.701 35.917 784,858284
134-1 K-748 58-27-04 179-44-42 3.595 -3.595 0.016 -28.183 5288.717 -0.016 0.057520
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